Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
Accessories
A full range of cabinet accessories are available including; wall
mounting frames, PDUs, fixed shelves, telescopic shelves, castors,
cage nuts, baying kits, roof mounting fan units and plinths. See the
cabinet accessories page.
Cabinets

T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
Cabinets
RackyRax Pro Range - Floor Standing Cabinets
800 x 800 Front open 800 x 800 Rear Open
800 x 600 Front Open
Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
Cabinets
RackyRax Pro Range - Floor Standing Cabinets
Part Number
600 x 600
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Net Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
RR-F1-12-P-G 12U 600 600 622 31 37
RR-F1-18-P-G 18U 600 600 888 47 53
RR-F1-21-P-G 21U 600 600 1022 54 61
RR-F1-24-P-G 24U 600 600 1155 61 68
RR-F1-27-P-G 27U 600 600 1288 67 74
RR-F1-39-P-G 39U 600 600 1822 91 99
RR-F1-42-P-G 42U 600 600 1955 98 106
RR-F1-45-P-G 45U 600 600 2088 115 640
Part Number
600 x 800
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Net Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
RR-F2-12-P-G 12U 600 800 622 31 37
RR-F2-18-P-G 18U 600 800 888 49 59
RR-F2-21-P-G 21U 600 800 1022 56 66
RR-F2-24-P-G 24U 600 800 1155 63 73
RR-F2-27-P-G 27U 600 800 1288 69 79
RR-F2-39-P-G 39U 600 800 1822 93 104
RR-F2-42-P-G 42U 600 800 1955 100 112
RR-F2-45-P-G 45U 600 800 2088 108 120
Part Number
800 x 600
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Net Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
RR-F3-12-P-G 12U 800 600 622 33 42
RR-F3-18-P-G 18U 800 600 888 49 59
RR-F3-21-P-G 21U 800 600 1022 56 66
RR-F3-24-P-G 24U 800 600 1155 63 73
RR-F3-27-P-G 27U 800 600 1288 69 79
RR-F3-39-P-G 39U 800 600 1822 93 104
RR-F3-42-P-G 42U 800 600 1955 100 112
RR-F3-45-P-G 45U 800 600 2088 108 120
RR-F3-47-P-G 47U 800 600 2178 116 116
Part Number
800 x 800
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Net Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
RR-F4-12-P-G 12U 800 800 622 35 46
RR-F4-18-P-G 18U 800 800 888 51 62
RR-F4-21-P-G 21U 800 800 1022 58 70
RR-F4-24-P-G 24U 800 800 1155 65 77
RR-F4-27-P-G 27U 800 800 1288 71 83
RR-F4-39-P-G 39U 800 800 1822 95 108
RR-F4-42-P-G 42U 800 800 1955 102 116
RR-F4-45-P-G 45U 800 800 2088 110 124
Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
Cabinets
RackyRax Pro Range - Floor Standing Cabinets